
REGULARIDAD 2.025
PRIMERA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo Junio Julio Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic.

C.  0 - 12,6/ Sra. 0 - 12,9 11 22 12 10 14 12 26 16 30 13 27 22 6 Total

JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ BATANA 24 24 48

MIGUEL ECHAVE-SUSTAETA 20 4 16 40

JAVIER GARCIA ALONSO 24 16 40

JAVIER PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 20 8 10 38

JUAN LUIS CAMPUZANO TORRS 18 20 38

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 14 18 32

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA LOPEZ 18 14 32

GONZALO GARCIA FRIAS 10 20 30

ANTONIO GARCIA FRIAS 6 16 6 28

RUBEN GARCIA NAVAS 16 8 24

ERWIN BLOKKER 24 24

JOSE ANTONIO CANO SANCHEZ 8 12 20

 ANDRES DE LOS RIOS GASPAR 18 18

EDUARDO ORTEGO PEREZ 14 14

FCO. JAVIER CARRERE LOVERA 14 14

JOSE LOPEZ ROMERO 12 12

MATIAS DE LOS RIOS GASPAR 12 12

JESUS TORTOSA BURGOS 12 12

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 10 10

ANGEL VILLAVIEJA URZUINQUI 10 10

ANTONIO ARJONA MARTIN 4 6 10

ANTONIO GARCIA GOMEZ 8 8

FRANCISCO JIMENEZ POZO 6 6

JAVIER ALONSO MARTINEZ 4 4

MIGUEL PEREZ MUELA 4 4



REGULARIDAD 2.025
SEGUNDA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo Junio Julio Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

C. 12,7-20,8/ Sra. 13,0-21,2 11 22 12 10 14 12 26 16 30 13 27 22 6 Total

RAFAEL GARCIA ESPARTERO 20 24 16 10 70

RAHEL GRXYBEK 20 20 40

MICHAEL NIVEN 4 18 12 34

FERNANDO MARTIN RUIZ 24 24

SEBASTIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 24 24

DAMIAN PULIDO MARTIN 24 24

MANUEL GONZALEZ BRAVO 8 14 22

JOSE MIGUEL RAMOS GIL 16 6 22

EDUARDO MARQUEZ GARCIA 8 14 22

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ BOLLULLOS 16 4 20

LUCREZIA MONTARULI 20 20

TUULA ULANDER 14 6 20

DANIEL GARCIA LLUCH 18 18

ILKKA ULANDER 18 18

LORENZO GRANELL RUIZ 18 18

LUIS NARBONA MEDINA 10 6 16

CARLOS LUQUE RODRIGUEZ 16 16

ANTONIO FERRER PASCUAL 14 14

FERNANDO GARNICA GOMEZ 12 12

ALEJANDRO TORRES LUQUE 12 12

DAVID EXPOSITO ABEJON 8 4 12

HUGO PEREZ BRIK 12 12

JOSE LUIS SEPULVEDA RANDO 10 10

ANTONIO OCAÑA CORREDERA 10 10

Mª CARMEN GONZALEZ HERRERA 8 8

ANTONIO SOLIS ARTACHO 6 6

MARCOS GARCIA MIÑANA 4 4



REGULARIDAD 2.025
TERCERA CATEGORIA Enero Feb. Abril Mayo Junio Julio Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

C. 20,9 - 28,1 / Sra. 21,3 - 35,1 11 22 12 10 14 12 26 16 30 13 27 22 6 Total

MANUEL E. CABEZON CALIANI 18 24 16 58

RAFAEL RUIZ VEGA 20 10 20 50

Mª JOSE COBOS MAYORGA 6 18 16 8 48

PHILIPPE FRATEUR 12 20 32

PETER PHILPOT 4 24 28

JORGE NUÑES ESTADES 8 16 4 28

BEATRIZ JIMENEZ DONAIRE 20 8 28

FRANCISCO J. BENITEZ ARAGON 16 10 26

ALEJANDRO GUIRADO RANDO 24 24

MANUEL RUBIO GEA 10 14 24

LAURA RODRIGUEZ FERRER 12 12 24

VIRGINIA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 10 14 24

NUR GARCIA MURIEL 24 24

RAFAEL CARLOS  AGUILAR 18 18

MATIAS ARAMBURU GARMENDIA 18 18

ALEJANDRO GUIRADO SAEZ 14 14
RAFAEL RUBIO GEA 14 14

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ LAFUENTE 12 12

ANTONIO CARRILLO PEREZ 6 6

ANTONIO ROMERO PEREZ 6 6

ANTONIO ALCALA CONTRERAS 4 4



REGULARIDAD 2.025
SENIOR/ DAMAS SENIOR Enero Feb. Abril Mayo Junio Julio Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

11 22 12 10 14 12 26 16 30 13 27 22 6 Total

JAVIER GARCIA ALONSO 24 4 16 44

JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ BATANA 20 20 40

JAVIER PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 20 10 10 40

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 16 18 34

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA LOPEZ 18 14 32

ANTONIO GARCIA FRIAS 6 12 8 26

GONZALO GARCIA FRIAS 8 18 26

FERNANDO MARTIN RUIZ 24 24

SEBASTIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 24 24

ERWIN BLOKKER 24 24

LORENZO GRANELL RUIZ 20 20

JOSE ANTONIO CANO SANCHEZ 6 12 18

CARLOS LUQUE RODRIGUEZ 18 18

JOSE MIGUEL RAMOS GIL 16 16

JAVIER CARRERE LOVERA 16 16

JOSE LOPEZ ROMERO 14 14

ANTONIO FERRER PASCUAL 14 14

JESUS TORTOSA BURGOS 14 14

DANIEL GARCIA LLUCH 12 12

ANGEL VILLAVIEJA URZUINQUI 12 12

ANTONIO ARJONA MARTIN 6 6 12

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ BOLLULLOS 10 10

Mª JOSE COBOS MAYORGA 10 10

ALEJANDRO GUIRADO RANDO 8 8

EDUARDO MARQUEZ GARCIA 8 8

JAVIER ALONSO MARTINEZ 4 4

FRANCISCO JIMENEZ POZO 4 4

MIGUEL PEREZ MUELA 4 4



REGULARIDAD 2.025
Enero Feb. Abril Mayo Junio Julio Agosto Septiembre Nov. Dic

SENIOR/DAMA SENIOR PLUS 11 22 12 10 14 12 26 16 30 13 27 22 6 Total

RAFAEL GARCIA ESPARTERO 24 24 18 18 84

MICHAEL NIVEN 14 18 14 14 60

MANUEL E. CABEZON CALIANI 16 24 20 60

TUULA ULANDER 20 16 12 48

MANUEL GONZALEZ BRAVO 18 14 16 48

ILKKA ULANDER 8 12 20 40

MAGGIE WELCH 12 10 10 32

MATIAS ARAMBURU GARMENDIA 24 24

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ LAFUENTE 8 12 20

Mª CARMEN GONZALEZ HERRERA 16 16

JEAN PASCAL THOMAS 10 10


